CITY OF DALLAS
Department of Development Services 214-670-4209                              1
CITY PLAN COMMISSION
Thursday, September 11, 2008
AGENDA
BRIEFINGS:  5ES 11:00 a.m.
PUBLIC HEARING Council Chambers      1:30 p.m.
*The City Plan Commission may be briefed or visit any item on the agenda if it becomes necessary.
Theresa O’Donnell, Director
David Cossum, Assistant Director of Current Planning
Richard Brown, Principal Planner
BRIEFINGS:
Discussion of Codification of Chapter 51
David Cossum, Assistant Director of Development Services
Subdivision Docket
Zoning Docket
ACTION ITEMS:
Subdivision Docket                                       Planner:  Carolyn Horner
Consent Agenda - Preliminary Plats
(1) S067-181R
     (CC District 7)
     (Bagley)
An application to replat all of Lots 11 - 14 of the Ervay Cedars
Addition, in City Block 9/2532 and all of Lots 32 and 33 of
Lincoln Manor No. 1, in City Block 1/2538, into one 0.625
acre lot on 2446 thru 2448 Macon Street and 5203 Bexar
Street
 Applicant/Owner: City of Dallas
 Surveyor: Shields and Lee
 Application Filed: August 19, 2008
 Zoning: PD 730, Tract 1A
 Staff Recommendation: Approval, subject to the conditions
listed in the docket
City Plan Commission
September 11, 2008
2
(2) S078-247
     (CC District 9)
     (Weiss)
An application to plat a portion of City Block 2956 into one
11.247 acre lot and one 0.409 acre lot, north on Mockingbird
Lane, between Abrams Road and Hillside Drive.
 Applicant/Owner: TRP Hillside, LLC
 Surveyor: Pacheco Koch Consulting Engineers
 Application Filed: August 13, 2008
 Zoning: CR
 Staff Recommendation: Approval, subject to the conditions
listed in the docket
(3) S078-248
     (CC District 8)
     (Vacant)
An application to plat a portion of City Block C/7595 to create
one 11.58 acre lot, on Wheatland Road east of Arkan
Parkway.
 Applicant/Owner: Excellence 200, Inc.
 Surveyor: Doug Connally & Associates
 Application Filed: August 15, 2008
 Zoning: R-7.5(A)
 Staff Recommendation: Approval, subject to the conditions
listed in the docket
(4) S078-249
     (CC District 14)
     (Emmons)
An application to replat Lots 7 and 8 in City Block 14/717 into
one 0.328 acre lot at the intersection of Peak Street and
Scurry Street
 Applicant/Owner: Reconciliation Outreach
 Surveyor: Dietz Engineering
 Application Filed: August 19, 2008
 Zoning: PD 298, Sub-area 3
 Staff Recommendation: Approval, subject to the conditions
listed in the docket
(5) S078-251
     (CC District 13)
An application to plat a portion of City Block 5469 to create
one 0.94 acre lot, 6007 and 6015 Woodland Drive
     (Ekblad) Applicant/Owner: David & Holly Sudbury